
Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MCA 09619-62003 TO 07,09 TO 13 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 01 10 V.Shobha Rani 9849384255

IV MCA 09619-62014 to 23 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 02 10 K.Deepthi 9573817887

IV MCA 09619-62024 to 33 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 03 10 K.Praveen Kumar 7702571841

IV MCA 09619-62034 to 40,42 to 44 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 04 10 K.Srilatha 8801176250

IV MCA 09619-62046 to 48,50 to 56 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV MCA 09619-62057,59,62,64065 to 71 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 06 10 Sowmya sree 9700639018

IV MCA

09619-64072,73,                             

09618-62010,40,42,64069 Advanced Java 11-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 07 6 Kavitha 9440678403

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MCA 09619-62003 TO 07,09 TO 13 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 01 10 V.Shobha Rani 9849384255

IV MCA 09619-62014 to 23 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 02 10 K.Deepthi 9573817887

IV MCA 09619-62024 to 33 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 03 10 K.Praveen Kumar 7702571841

IV MCA 09619-62034 to 40,42 to 44 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 04 10 K.Srilatha 8801176250

IV MCA 09619-62046 to 48,50 to 56 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV MCA 09619-62057,59,62,64065 to 71 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 06 10 Sowmya sree 9700639018

IV MCA

09619-64072,73,                             

09618-62010,40 Unix Network Programming 15-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 07 4 Kavitha 9440678403

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MCA 09619-62003 TO 07,09 TO 13 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 01 10 V.Shobha Rani 9849384255

IV MCA 09619-62014 to 23 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 02 10 K.Deepthi 9573817887

IV MCA 09619-62024 to 33 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 03 10 K.Praveen Kumar 7702571841

IV MCA 09619-62034 to 40,42 to 44 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 04 10 K.Srilatha 8801176250

IV MCA 09619-62046 to 48,50 to 56 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV MCA 09619-62057,59,62,64065 to 71 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 06 10 Sowmya sree 9700639018

IV MCA

09619-64072,73,                             

09618-62010,40,62042 Object Oriented Design with Uml 17-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 07 5 Kavitha 9440678403

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MCA 09619-62003 TO 07,09 TO 13 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 01 10 V.Shobha Rani 9849384255

IV MCA 09619-62014 to 23 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 02 10 K.Deepthi 9573817887

IV MCA 09619-62024 to 33 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 03 10 K.Praveen Kumar 7702571841

IV MCA 09619-62034 to 40,42 to 44 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 04 10 K.Srilatha 8801176250

IV MCA 09619-62046 to 48,50 to 56 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

All the PG (other than Final year) students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam"  Time Table and batches are shown below. Students  who are willing to 

appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to  teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, 

Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number.  

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks (8x4=32)

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4X12=48)

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE Batches  for MCA IV Semester

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. The Examinations will be conducted for them in "off-line 

mode"  after COVID19 Crisis as per UGC guidelines.



IV MCA 09619-62057,59,62,64065 to 71 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 06 10 Sowmya sree 9700639018

IV MCA

09619-64072,73,                             

09618-62010,40,62042 Data Warehousing and data mining 19-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 07 5 Kavitha 9440678403

Group Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No.

IV MCA 09619-62003 TO 07,09 TO 13

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 01 10 V.Shobha Rani 9849384255

IV MCA 09619-62014 to 23

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 02 10 K.Deepthi 9573817887

IV MCA 09619-62024 to 33

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 03 10 K.Praveen Kumar 7702571841

IV MCA 09619-62034 to 40,42 to 44

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 04 10 K.Srilatha 8801176250

IV MCA 09619-62046 to 48,50 to 56

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV MCA 09619-62057,59,62,64065 to 71

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 06 10 Sowmya sree 9700639018

IV MCA

09619-64072,73,                             

09618-62010,40

Multimedia and Application 

Development 21-Jul-2020 12:00 noon - 02:00 pmMCA 07 4 Kavitha 9440678403


